12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00: AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

2022 Recertification Agenda WWMA/WABA

Tuesday January 18 2022

Check-in/Registration

Grand Ball Room

Welcome, Introductions, Recertification Process

WDA Update and C&T plan

Cheryl Miller - USGS

Vendor Introductions

Break - Visit Vendors - Trade Show Area

Kimberly Wahl-Villarreal, BLM - PUPs, PARs, and Geospatial Reports

Adjourn - DInner on Your Own

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Grand Ball Room Theatre Room

Moderator: Hudson Hill Moderator: Barton Stam

Jaycie Arndt - Managing invasive Annual

, . Clyde Wilson - Antimicrobials in Public Instituions
Grasses in Wyoming

Mike Powers - Spray Pattern and Spra
pray pray Jeremiah Vardiman - Alfalfa Weevil Control

Efficacy
Break - Visit Vendors - Trade Show Area
Andrew Skibo - Aquatic Applications Loren Cunnington - Bed Bugs
Piper Kimball - Leading Edge Bruce Shambough - Grasshoppers

Lunch - Provided

WWMA / WABA Business Meeting - All invited to attend

Moderator: Caitlyn Youngquist Moderator: Abby Perry
Tony - Turf Presentations Scott Schell - Insect Identification
Tree Health - TBD Mel Shumway - Calibration

Break - Visit Vendors - Trade Show Area

Mike Dodge, VDSC - Surfactants and

Fertilizer Update - TBD
Adjuvants P

Cash Bar Social Hour

Banquet & Scholarship Auction

Thursday, January 20, 2022

Grand Ball Room

Moderator: Chance Marshall

Claire Volk, Corteva - Turn Around, Look Around - Environmental Stewardship

Timm Johannesen, Warne Chemical - Equipment Maintainance

Herbicide Resistance - TBD

Mel Shumway - Label Reading and Chemical Tank Mixes

Adjourn - Thank You for Attending the Rendezvous




	Sheet1

