	2022 Recertification Agenda WWMA/WABA		
	Tuesday January 18 2022		
12:30 PM	Check-in/Registration		
	Grand Ball Room		
1:00 PM	Welcome, Introductions, Recertification Process		
1:30 PM	WDA Update and C&T plan		
2:00 PM	·		
	Cheryl Miller - USGS		
3:00 PM	Vendor Introductions		
3:30 PM	Break - Visit Vendors - Trade Show Area		
4:00 PM	Kimberly Wahl-Villarreal, BLM - PUPs, PARs, and Geospatial Reports		
5:00 PM	Adjourn - DInner on Your Own		
	Wednesday, January 19, 2022		
	Grand Ball Room	Theatre Room	
	Moderator: Hudson Hill	Moderator: Barton Stam	
8:00 AM	Jaycie Arndt - Managing invasive Annual	Clyde Wilson - Antimicrobials in Public Instituions	
9:00 AM	Grasses in Wyoming		
9:00: AM	Mike Powers - Spray Pattern and Spray	Jeremiah Vardiman - Alfalfa Weevil Control	
10:00 AM	Efficacy	Jereman varannan Anana weevn control	
10:00 AM	Break - Visit Vendors - Trade Show Area		
10:30 AM	Andrew Skibo - Aquatic Applications	Loren Cunnington - Bed Bugs	
11:30 AM			
11:30 AM	Piper Kimball - Leading Edge	Bruce Shambough - Grasshoppers	
12:00 PM	Lunch - Provided		
1:00 PM	WWMA / WABA Business Meeting - All invited to attend		
	Moderator: Caitlyn Youngquist	Moderator: Abby Perry	
1:30 PM	Tony - Turf Presentations	Scott Schell - Insect Identification	
2:30 PM	,		
2:30 PM	Tree Health - TBD	Mel Shumway - Calibration	
3:30 PM		·	
3:30 PM	Break - Visit Vendors - Trade Show Area		
4:00 PM	Mike Dodge, VDSC - Surfactants and	Fertilizer Update - TBD	
5:00 PM	Adjuvants	·	
5:30 PM	Cash Bar Social Hour		
6:30 PM	6:30 PM Banquet & Scholarship Auction Thursday, January 20, 2022 Grand Ball Room		
0.00 484	Moderator: Chance Marshall		
8:00 AM	Claire Volk, Corteva - Turn Around, Look Around - Environmental Stewardship		
9:00 AM	Timm Johannesen, Warne Chemical - Equipment Maintainance		
10:00 AM	Herbicide Resistance - TBD		
11:00 AM	Mel Shumway - Label Reading and Chemical Tank Mixes		
12:00 PM	Adjourn - Thank You for Attending the Rendezvous		